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Prueba 59 Fem., 400m Inmersión Senior
13/04/2025 - 17:21 Resultados
Puntos: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

1. Da Silva NOEMIE FRA 03 Uckange Evolution Palmes 3:09.82 50,00 856
50m: 21.61 21.61 150m: 1:08.03 23.84 250m: 1:56.51 24.63 350m: 2:45.82 24.85

100m: 44.19 22.58 200m: 1:31.88 23.85 300m: 2:20.97 24.46 400m: 3:09.82 24.00

2. Anaïs VERGER FRA 00 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes 3:12.36 46,00 835
50m: 21.64 21.64 150m: 1:07.53 23.27 250m: 1:54.94 23.81 350m: 2:45.79 25.91

100m: 44.26 22.62 200m: 1:31.13 23.60 300m: 2:19.88 24.94 400m: 3:12.36 26.57

3. Irati LACUNZA ELIZALDE ESP 96 Igarondo Urpekoak 3:13.45 42,00 826
50m: 22.87 22.87 150m: 1:10.11 23.72 250m: 1:58.86 24.32 350m: 2:48.28 24.52

100m: 46.39 23.52 200m: 1:34.54 24.43 300m: 2:23.76 24.90 400m: 3:13.45 25.17

4. Fourton Bellini KALLISTE FRA 07 Pays d'Aix Natation 3:17.74 39,00 792
50m: 22.26 22.26 150m: 1:08.81 23.56 250m: 1:59.13 25.49 350m: 2:51.60 26.39

100m: 45.25 22.99 200m: 1:33.64 24.83 300m: 2:25.21 26.08 400m: 3:17.74 26.14

5. Franca RICHTER GER 05 SG Dresden 3:18.33 36,00 788
50m: 22.34 22.34 150m: 1:10.11 24.41 250m: 2:00.41 25.57 350m: 2:52.54 26.16

100m: 45.70 23.36 200m: 1:34.84 24.73 300m: 2:26.38 25.97 400m: 3:18.33 25.79

6. Marharyta LIAPKA LTU 07 Svjc Hobiverse 3:19.10 33,00 782
50m: 22.47 22.47 150m: 1:09.69 24.07 250m: 2:01.50 26.55 350m: 2:54.29 26.52

100m: 45.62 23.15 200m: 1:34.95 25.26 300m: 2:27.77 26.27 400m: 3:19.10 24.81

7. Angela TREVISANI ITA 04 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 3:26.13 30,00 731
50m: 24.22 24.22 150m: 1:16.04 26.19 250m: 2:09.11 26.54 350m: 3:01.58 26.13

100m: 49.85 25.63 200m: 1:42.57 26.53 300m: 2:35.45 26.34 400m: 3:26.13 24.55

8. Lorena ECHEVERRÍA ROMANO ESP 02 Club Natación Tafalla 3:26.71 27,00 727
50m: 23.04 23.04 150m: 1:13.99 26.09 250m: 2:08.12 27.05 350m: 3:00.85 26.22

100m: 47.90 24.86 200m: 1:41.07 27.08 300m: 2:34.63 26.51 400m: 3:26.71 25.86

9. Carmel UIBOPUU EST 01 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:28.28 24,00 716
50m: 22.58 22.58 150m: 1:12.32 25.50 250m: 2:06.91 27.54 350m: 3:02.31 27.61

100m: 46.82 24.24 200m: 1:39.37 27.05 300m: 2:34.70 27.79 400m: 3:28.28 25.97

10. Marina ROMAN DIAZ ESP 04 Club Red Mar Top Ten 3:34.48 22,00 674
50m: 21.18 21.18 150m: 1:11.65 26.49 250m: 2:07.96 28.31 350m: 3:04.81 28.37

100m: 45.16 23.98 200m: 1:39.65 28.00 300m: 2:36.44 28.48 400m: 3:34.48 29.67

11. Laia BOFILL AVILA ESP 06 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 3:41.16 20,00 632
50m: 24.28 24.28 150m: 1:19.47 28.29 250m: 2:15.09 27.92 350m: 3:12.17 29.09

100m: 51.18 26.90 200m: 1:47.17 27.70 300m: 2:43.08 27.99 400m: 3:41.16 28.99

12. Alina MORSCAKINA LTU 07 Svjc Hobiverse 3:49.57 18,00 582
50m: 24.92 24.92 150m: 1:21.07 28.25 250m: 2:20.68 30.33 350m: 3:21.96 30.71

100m: 52.82 27.90 200m: 1:50.35 29.28 300m: 2:51.25 30.57 400m: 3:49.57 27.61

13. Naiara Patricia AVILA SURKOV ESP 07 Club Red Mar Top Ten 3:50.96 16,00 574
50m: 25.70 25.70 150m: 1:23.44 29.35 250m: 2:22.75 29.92 350m: 3:22.74 29.72

100m: 54.09 28.39 200m: 1:52.83 29.39 300m: 2:53.02 30.27 400m: 3:50.96 28.22

14. Julia LEÓN RUBIO ESP 01 Babel Alicante 3:53.55 14,00 560
50m: 25.16 25.16 150m: 1:21.63 29.07 250m: 2:21.68 30.36 350m: 3:23.18 30.79

100m: 52.56 27.40 200m: 1:51.32 29.69 300m: 2:52.39 30.71 400m: 3:53.55 30.37

15. Ariadna NIEVA PALAZON ESP 05 Babel Alicante 4:21.77 12,00 421
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:29.57 32.16 250m: 2:37.22 35.62 350m: 3:47.26 35.17

100m: 57.41 29.96 200m: 2:01.60 32.03 300m: 3:12.09 34.87 400m: 4:21.77 34.51

Baja Morin VALÉRIE FRA 70 Csakb -


